

**Spl GR 26 of 2022
(Reg. No. 44 of 2022)
Present: Shri Akhilesh Kumar Pandey
JO CODE WB 00784
CNR No.WBDJ01-000905-2022**

Order No.31
Dated: 13.02.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSPW-1.

The ld Special PP is present.

All the four accused persons are absent without steps.

No witness is present before the court today.

Hence BC II is directed to issue fresh summon upon CSPW-1.

To 19.03.2026 for evidence of CSPW-1

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling cum-Judge, Special Court,